
2017 NPC DJC

Master Template

Nov BB

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

LW 151 - Joe Davidson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Classic 

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 162 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

B 164 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

C 166 - Eric Whitfield 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Figure

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 178 - Tiffany Walker 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7 1

B 160 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Novice MP

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 181 - Gabriel Staggs 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 6 1

B 184 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 9 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Mens Physique

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 162 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 9 2

B 191 - Alred Alecia 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

C 199 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 14 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

BodyBuilding

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

MW 155 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

LHW 156 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2

HW 158 - Jack Stosh 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Bikini

CLASS Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 226 2 3 2 2 3 12 2

B 230 - Joie Rizzo 1 2 1 1 2 7 1

C 205 3 1 3 3 1 11 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 0 0



2017 NPC DJC

Novice, Masters & Uniform BB

Novice LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

151 Joe Davidson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Masters 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

153 James Billings 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Masters 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

152 Eric Ruiz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Uniform

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

152 Eric Ruiz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC DJC

Open BB

MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

151 Joe Davidson 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

154 Ryan Fitch 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 9 2

155 Alvin Johnson 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

152 Eric Ruiz 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

156 Darius Milton 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

157 Trey Cino 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

158 Jack Stosh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC DJC

WP

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

159 Britt Sabbage 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2

160 Gaia Gebbia 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC DJC

Classic

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

151 Joe Davidson 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 13 3

161 Christos Moore 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 12 2

162 Jonathan Temple Jr 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

163 Kenny Hair 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

164 David Boyle 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

165 Cedric Green 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

166 Eric Whitfield 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

167 Ryan McDunn 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

168 James Boyle 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

169 Mark Scott 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC DJC

Novice & Masters Figure

Novice

CompetitorCompetitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

170 Kileigh Smith 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

171 Jane Allen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

172 Shawna Uhl 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

173 Barbie VanWyk 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Masters 40+

CompetitorCompetitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

174 Violeta Staykova 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

175 Roseann Cotto 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Masters 35+

CompetitorCompetitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

159 Britt Sabbage 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 16 4

176 Luz Abinuman 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 14 3 3x

177 Cynthia Bowrosen 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 14 2 4x

178 Tiffany Walker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC DJC

Uniform & Open FIgure

Uniform

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

170 Kileigh Smith 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

178 Tiffany Walker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

179 Christina Petsos 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 14 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

159 Britt Sabbage 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 16 3

170 Kileigh Smith 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 19 4

171 Jane Allen 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

173 Barbara VanWyk 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 24 5

176 Luz Abinuman 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

178 Tiffany Walker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

160 Gaia Gebbia 1 2 4 2 1 1 3 9 1

174 Violeta Staykova 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 11 2

177 Cynthia Bowrosen 4 3 1 3 2 3 1 12 3

179 Christina Petsos 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 18 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC DJC

Novice MP

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

180 Joe Gennsa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

181 Gabriel Staggs 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

182 Anthony Mills 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5

183 Deondre Graham 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2

184 Brandan Spann 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

185 Joshua Rodriguez 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 18 4

186 Earnest Green 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 17 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC DJC

Masters MP

50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

182 Anthony Mills 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

187 Mark Aguglia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

188 Michael Samitt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

189 Edward Eng 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

151 Joe Davidson 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

187 Mark Aguglia 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 3

190 Randall Scott 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

191 Alfred Alicea 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

192 Eric Main 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC DJC

Uniform & Open MP

Uniform

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

183 Deondre Graham 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 17 4

187 Mark Aguglia 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

193 Amado Vazquez 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 10 2

194 Joseph Brown 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 8 1

195 Chris Jenkins 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

196 Jholden Rivera-Moore 4 1 1 4 3 3 4 15 3

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

A

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

151 Joe Davidson 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 10 2

162 Jonathan Temple Jr 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

180 Joe Gennuja 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

181 Gabriel Staggs 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 23 5

190 Randall Scott 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3

197 EJ Kaku 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 22 4

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

B

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

185 Joshua Rodriguez 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

191 Alfred Alicea 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6 1

193 Amado Vazquez 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 9 2

198 Brandon Smith 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

C

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

182 Anthony Mills 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

184 Brandan Spann 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

194 Joseph Brown 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 9 2 3x

196 Jholden Rivera-Moore 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 12 3

199 Alex Pomeroy 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 9 1 4x

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC DJC

Novice Bikini

CompetitorCompetitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

173 Barbara Van Wyk 12 12 12 12 13 11 11 59 12

200 Abbey Konchan 15 16 16 16 10 16 13 76 16

201 Alecia Roushay 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

202 Amanda Chown 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 9 2

203 Ashley Lee 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 18 4

204 Ashley Etheridge 8 11 10 13 12 12 9 54 11

205 Carolina Bravo 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

206 Elizabeth Fucci 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 47 9

207 Kaci Basford 16 14 14 14 16 14 14 72 14

208 Kayla Blackwell 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 80 16

209 Kayla Boston 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 16 3

210 Kiki Cunningham 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 30 6

211 Kimber Heard 9 8 11 10 9 9 12 48 10

212 Kristen Rae Wyre 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 33 7

213 Kristy Grabarek 13 13 13 11 14 13 16 66 13

214 Stephanie Casajuana 11 9 8 9 11 8 8 45 8

215 Paulette Andrews-Kennebrew 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 75 15

216 Marina Warner 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 26 5

Judges Total 168 168 168 168 168 168 168



2017 NPC DJC

Masters & Uniform Bikini

Masters 45+

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

215 Paulette Andrews-Kennebrew 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 12 3 3x

217 Rebecca Fairorth 3 2 1 2 3 4 1 11 1

218 Maggie Hearon 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

219 Tracy Hensley 1 4 3 4 1 3 3 14 4

220 Deniece Bremer 4 1 4 1 4 1 2 12 2 4x

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Masters 35+

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

201 Alecia Roushay 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

221 Amy Ehinger 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

222 Jessica Prentiss 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Uniform

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total PointsPlacing

207 Kaci Basford 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

224 Sandra Acosta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC DJC

Open Bikini

A

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

173 Barbara Van Wyk 12 11 10 10 9 9 9 49 9

202 Amanda Chown 1 1 2 1 2 4 4 10 2

208 Kayla Blackwell 10 9 12 12 10 12 10 54 11

209 Kayla Boston 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4

210 Kiki Cunningham 7 5 6 7 5 6 6 30 5

217 Rebecca Fairorth 11 10 8 9 11 10 11 51 10

219 Tracy Hensley 9 12 11 11 12 11 12 57 12

220 Deniece Bremer 8 6 9 5 8 5 8 35 8 3x

224 Sandra Acosta 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 14 3

225 Victoria Ramos 6 7 5 6 6 7 7 32 6

226 Cara Fitch 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 8 1

227 Megan Brown 5 8 7 8 7 8 5 35 7 4x

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

B

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

200 Abbey Konchan 11 12 0 11 10 0 10 54 11 2x

201 Alecia Roushay 10 11 0 10 12 0 12 55 12

203 Ashley Lee 3 3 0 4 4 0 4 18 4

204 Ashley Etheridge 6 8 0 7 8 0 7 36 8

206 Elizabeth Fucci 9 9 0 6 6 0 5 35 7

207 Kaci Basford 12 10 0 12 9 0 11 54 10 3x

214 Stephanie Casajuana 8 6 0 5 5 0 6 30 5

216 Marina Warner 4 4 0 3 3 0 3 17 3

222 Jessica Prentiss 7 7 0 9 11 0 9 43 9

228 Kaitlin Holt 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 8 2

229 Lacey Harris 5 5 0 8 7 0 8 33 6

230 Joie Rizzo 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 7 1



Judges Total 8 9 0 10 13 0 11

C

Competitor Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

205 Carolina Bravo 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

211 Kimber Heard 6 4 8 7 5 7 8 33 6

212 Kristen Rae Wyre 8 7 9 8 7 6 6 36 7 4x

213 Kristy Grabarek 7 8 4 6 9 8 7 36 8 3x

215 Paulette Andrews-Kennebrew 9 9 7 9 8 9 9 44 9

221 Amy Ehinger 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 19 4

231 Sterling Jackson 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 10 2

232 Angela Canaday 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 16 3

233 Karen Woodside 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 27 5

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
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